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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 18 Aug 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, SE, MM,

MBA

2 Thu 24 Aug 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E.,

M.M., M.B.A

3 Fri 1 Sep 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, SE, MM,

MBA

4 Thu 7 Sep 2023 10:30AM - 11:30AM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E.,

M.M., M.B.A

5 Thu 14 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E.,

M.M., M.B.A

6 Thu 21 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E.,

M.M., M.B.A

7 Fri 29 Sep 2023 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2
Dosen: Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

8 Thu 5 Oct 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2
Dosen: Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

9 Thu 12 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2
Dosen: Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

10 Thu 19 Oct 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2
Dosen: Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

11 Thu 26 Oct 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2
Dosen: Hj. Nofiawaty, SE, MM

12 Fri 3 Nov 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE,

MM

13 Fri 10 Nov 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE,

MM

14 Fri 17 Nov 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE,

MM

15 Fri 24 Nov 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE,

MM

16 Fri 1 Dec 2023 1PM - 2PM
Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-P2

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana, SE,

MM
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